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    MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY

    PROBABLE CAUSE AND BOND HEARINGPublished:

JUDGE: NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

Tuesday, March 31, 2026

24-W-8388

25-W-9691

26-W-1677

26-W-1877

22-W-1102

1

2

3

4

5

GARCIA, JOSE DANIEL 

HINTON, JASON ANTHONY 

LEE, JAMON MARTEL 

LEE, JAMON MARTEL 

MCKENZIE, RYAN NICHOLAS 

DOBOS, ANDREW 

RICHT, OLIVIA 

SEED, CAMERON 

WHITE, AARON 

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

COBB COUNTY SHERIFFS OFFICE

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

NELSON, AUSTIN 

CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS 

WILLINGHAM, DAVID R 

WILLINGHAM, DAVID R 

STAROSTO, MICHAEL 

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

ARMED ROBBERY

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

AGGRAVATED STALKING

FALSE IMPRISONMENT

SIMPLE BATTERY, PREGNANT

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

ITEMS PROHIBITED FOR POSESSION BY INM

USE OF COMM FAC IN DRUG TRANS

MFG/SELL/DISTR CONTROLLED SUB

CHILD MOLESTATION (F)

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

F

F

F

F

M

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

RULE NISI

001110277

001122961

001075942

000805373
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24-W-11539

25-W-2922

25-W-1200

25-W-8543

6

7

8

9

MELLA, RIGOBERTO ANDRES 

MENDOZA, ALEXANDER 

METICHECCHIA, ANTHONY JOSEPH 

RAWLS, KENNETH LAMAR 

OSPINA, STEPHANIE A. 

OSPINA, STEPHANIE A. 

NELSON, AUSTIN 

FORTAS, ERIC SCOTT 

EXPLOIT A DISABLE OR ELDERLY PERSON

FINANCIAL TRANS CARD THEFT

IDENTITY THEFT FRAUD WHEN USING/POSSE

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

POS F/A/KNIFE DUR COM FELONY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FORGERY 3RD

POSSESSION OF FALSE ID DOC

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

POSS/SALE/DIST OF DANG. DRUGS

GIVING FALSE NAME/DOB/ADDR

FORGERY-4TH DEGREE

IDENTITY THEFT FRAUD WHEN USING/POSSE

FINANCIAL TRANS CARD THEFT

DRUGS ORIGINAL CONTAINER

CRIM TRESP/DAM <500/INTERFERES

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

SIMPLE BATTERY-DOMESTIC

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

3

5

2

16

2

9

17

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

M

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

BOND HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND REDUCTION HEARING

BOND HEARING

001119708

001119790

001118240

001124462
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25-W-9298

26-W-1623

26-W-1701

10

11

12

ROBINSON, PATRICK JEROME 

SWAN, ONESSIA JAMIKA 

TEATER, JASON CHRIS 

CORTES REYES, NOE 

MALCOLM, MICHAEL 

ANGE, JOSHUA 

COBB COUNTY POLICE DEPARTMENT

MARIETTA POLICE DEPARTMENT

KENNESAW POLICE DEPARTMENT

REESE, TRACY H 

CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS 

CONNOR, KEVIN THOMAS 

STALKING

CRUELTY TO CHILDREN

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

HEADLIGHTS REQUIRED

POSS DRUG RELATED OBJECT

TAMPER WITH EVIDENCE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

2

2

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

CHARGES:

COURT DATE:

32 WADDELL STREET, MARIETTA, GEORGIA

WARRANT #

DEFENDANT ATTORNEY WITNESS

CTS

CTS

01:30 PM

M

F

F

M

M

M

F

F

SOID:

SOID:

SOID:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COUNTS:

COURT TIME:

MOTION TO MODIFY BOND

PROB CAUSE/BOND REDUCTION

PROBABLE CAUSE/BOND HEARING

001071810

001128047


